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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
2024 Boys Cardinal Classic1 Y A Relay LAS 12/21/2024  1:27.17 F

Gabriel F. Cowart (12) Joey G. Curcio (10)Radek A. Cohen (12) Kyle G. Spaman (11)
2025 St Joseph's Prep @ Plymouth Whitemarsh2 Y A Relay SJP 12/17/2024   1:32.19 F

Jack Milano (12) Colin Raue (12)Andrew Crocker (12) John McGuckin (11)
2024 Delco Invitational3 Y A Relay COHS 12/21/2024   1:34.21 F

Tony Huynh (12) Hunter Zimmerman (09)Luca Merkle (11) Brady Turner (10)
2025 Father Judge @ Penn Charter4 Y A Relay FJ 1/29/2025   1:37.03 F

Lucas Deeley (10) Michael Myers (10)Matthew Kimbrell (12) Chase Fleming (10)
2025 Roman @ Ryan5 Y A Relay RYAN 2/3/2025   1:43.25 F

Lucas Kawaguchi (11) Hunter O'Neill (09)Michael Quinn (10) Tyler Bueno (10)
2025 Devon Prep @ Carroll6 Y A Relay DP 2/6/2025   1:49.61 F

Andrew Rockich (10) Giovanni Notaro (12)Luca Calzaretta (09) Will Sutton (10)
2025 Wood @ Carroll7 Y A Relay ACHS 1/20/2025   1:50.97 F

Owen Gallagher (10) Augustino Russo (10)Coleman Dale (10) Brennan Donohue (11)
2025 O'Hara @ Lansdale Catholic8 Y A Relay LCHS 1/28/2025   1:54.90 F

Johnny Trainor (09) Christan Cianciolli (09)Howard Yang (12) John Gallagher (09)
2025 Roman @ Ryan9 Y A Relay RC 2/3/2025  1:59.33 F

Fred Walsh (11) Owen Adamow Jason Lam (10) Jeffery Bera 
2025 Bonner-Prendergast @ Upper Darby10 Y A Relay MBAP 1/21/2025   2:09.91 F

Christopher Kolody (12) James Doran (12)Carter Kolhoff (09) Khaylil Breeden (09)

Boys  200 Medley Relay
2024 Boys Cardinal Classic1 Y A Relay LAS 12/21/2024  1:35.36 F

Joey G. Curcio (10) Hayden P. Mallory (12)Radek A. Cohen (12) Foster S. Brooke (11)
2025 Father Judge @ Holy Ghost Prep2 Y A Relay FJ 2/3/2025   1:41.86 F

Chase Fleming (10) Kieran Klepczynski (11)Anthony Ciamaichalo (11) Lucas Deeley (10)
2025 O'Hara @ Ridley3 Y A Relay COHS 12/3/2024   1:45.95 F

Brady Turner (10) Luca Merkle (11)Jason Kutufaris (11) Tony Huynh (12)
2025 St. Joseph's Prep @ Lawrenceville4 Y A Relay SJP 1/9/2025   1:46.78 F

Maxwell Jung (10) Colin Martyak (10)Ryan Giordano (10) Colin Raue (12)
2025 Ryan @ Holy Ghost Prep5 Y A Relay RYAN 1/23/2025   1:53.45 F

Tyler Bueno (10) Daniel Fulga (12)Lucas Kawaguchi (11) Hunter O'Neill (09)
2025 Carroll @ Upper Darby6 Y A Relay ACHS 12/10/2024   2:03.81 F

Augustino Russo (10) Konnor Roselle (11)Brennan Donohue (11) Owen Gallagher (10)
2025 Devon Prep @ Carroll7 Y A Relay DP 2/6/2025   2:09.47 F

Nicholas Maciantonio (09) Will Sutton (10)John Bailer (09) Giovanni Notaro (12)
2025 Bonner-Prendergast @ Lansdale Catholic8 Y A Relay LCHS 12/19/2024   2:11.08 F

Howard Yang (12) Johnny Trainor (09)Christan Cianciolli (09) John Gallagher (09)
2025 Roman Catholic @ Archbishop Carroll9 Y A Relay RC 1/15/2025   2:18.22 F

Fred Walsh (11) Jason Lam (10)Owen Adamow Peter Buonadonna 
2025 Interboro @ Bonner-Prendergast10 Y A Relay MBAP 2/5/2025   2:21.22 F

Carter Kolhoff (09) James Doran (12)Christopher Kolody (12) Khaylil Breeden (09)

Boys  400 Free Relay
2025 Christian Brothers @ La Salle1 Y D Relay LAS 1/21/2025 x 2:31.50 F

Matteo A. Maiale (09) Gavin P. Allen (09)Max A. Herzog (09) Graham Smith (09)
2025 Father Judge @ Holy Ghost Prep2 Y A Relay FJ 2/3/2025   3:23.27 F

Lucas Deeley (10) Chase Fleming (10)Brendan Carey (10) Anthony Ciamaichalo (11)
2025 St Joseph's Prep @ Plymouth Whitemarsh3 Y A Relay SJP 12/17/2024   3:26.13 F

John Hricko (10) John McGuckin (11)Colin Martyak (10) Jack Milano (12)
2025 Cardinal O'Hara @  Holy Ghost Prep4 Y A Relay COHS 12/9/2024  3:29.20 F

Luca Merkle (11) Brady Turner (10)Tony Huynh (12) Jason Kutufaris (11)
2025 Ryan @ Holy Ghost Prep5 Y A Relay RYAN 1/23/2025   3:47.93 F

Tyler Bueno (10) Hunter O'Neill (09)Michael Quinn (10) Lucas Kawaguchi (11)
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2025-Carroll @ Lansdale Catholic6 Y A Relay ACHS 12/12/2024   4:05.40 F
Brennan Donohue (11) Owen Gallagher (10)Augustino Russo (10) Konnor Roselle (11)

2025 Devon Prep @ Bonner-Prendergast7 Y A Relay DP 1/9/2025   4:11.53 F
Andrew Rockich (10) Luca Calzaretta (09)Giovanni Notaro (12) Will Sutton (10)

2025 Lansdale Catholic @ Holy Ghost Prep8 Y A Relay LCHS 1/7/2025   4:30.00 F
John Gallagher (09) Christan Cianciolli (09)Johnny Trainor (09) Howard Yang (12)

2025 Roman Catholic @ Archbishop Carroll9 Y A Relay RC 1/15/2025  4:40.88 F
Chris Rodriguez (12) Jason Lam (10)Owen Adamow Peter Buonadonna 


